’.’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024

Ni§, 21-22.12.2024

I'pan Hmu

City of Wis

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle
21-Dec-24 - 10:10

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB
A (Open)
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018
2. TOSIC, llija 05  Sveti Nikola
3. STOYANOV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021
4. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018
5. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Levent SC
6. VOULAS, Filippos - loannis 08 Panathinaikos A.O.
7. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak
8. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak
9. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz
10. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 10 G.D.S
11. NIKOLOV, Samuil 04 Swim Team Asteri
VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09  Ako Chalkidas
13. NIKOLOV, Petyr 08 Nsa
14. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica
15. VOULAS, Dimitrios - lason 09  Ako Chalkidas
16. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion
17. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola
18. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica
19. DAMYANOV, Dimitar 10 G.D.S
20. YONINQV, Adrian 08  Sprint Sofia
21. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia
SHOPOV, Petar 09 G.DS
23. SILINSKI, Oleksiy 10 Nsa
24. TODOROV, Kristian 09 Plovdiv 2019
ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87  Sveti Nikola
26. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005
27. NTELIS, Alexandros 10  Ako Chalkidas
28. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion
29. MILENOQVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak
30. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica
31. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018
32. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa
33. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola
34. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski
35. VLAJKOVIC, Marko 93 Pk Sveti Sava
36. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac
37. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac
38. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica
39. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 Levent SC
40. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005
41. KOPP, Taron 11  Sprint Sofia
42. JOVANOVIC, Veliko 10  Sveti Nikola
43. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa
44. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11  Sveti Nikola
45. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak
46. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski
47. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10  SC Elit-Sport
48. ANDONOV, Konstantin 10 Levski
49. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola
50. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri
51. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica
52. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica
53. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11  Sveti Nikola
54. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola
55. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola

Time Pts
23.61 694
24.85 595
24.90 592
24.97 587
24.98 586
25.29 565
25.41 557
25.48 552
25.67 540
25.69 539
25.70 538
25.70 538
25.77 534
25.78 533
25.81 531
26.09 514
26.12 513
26.18 509
26.22 507
26.25 505
26.39 497
26.39 497
26.43 495
26.58 486
26.58 486
26.75 477
26.76 477
26.77 476
26.83 473
26.89 470
26.92 468
27.13 457
27.37 445
27.47 441
27.59 435
27.68 431
27.79 425
27.86 422
27.92 420
27.94 419
27.98 417
27.99 416
28.15 409
28.33 402
28.45 397
28.49 395
28.51 394
28.64 389
28.73 385
28.82 381
29.00 374
29.01 374
29.06 372
29.27 364
29.42 359

VDD OWWWWWWm >

RT

+0.63

+0.59
+0.61

+0.33
+0.31
+0.29
+0.29
+0.24
+0.37
+0.63
+0.78
+0.27
+0.58
+0.45
+0.65
+0.33
+0.49
+0.60
+0.82
+0.34
+0.65
+0.68
+0.67
+0.43
+0.60
+0.80
+0.60
+0.61
+0.49
+0.29
+0.74
+0.73
+0.66
+0.63
+0.59
+0.55
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I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT
56. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 29.43 358 +0.30
57. PETROVSKI, David 09 P.K.Vardar2018 29.52 355 +0.34
58. PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola 29.55 354 +0.64
59. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 29.69 349 +0.75
60. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 29.82 344  +0.29
61. CHERVENKOV, Kaloyan 10 Levski 29.83 344 +0.64
62. YORDANOV, Alexander 06 Briz 29.89 342 +0.42
63. ZHELYAZKOQV, Ivan 08  SC Elit-Sport 2991 341 +0.66
64. MILANQV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 29.92 341 +0.62
65. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 29.94 340
66. GOCIC, Andrej 11  Sveti Nikola 30.01 338 +0.69
67. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13  Sveti Nikola 30.12 334
68. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 30.28 329 +0.49
69. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 30.34 327 +0.35
70. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06  PSK Celicni-Stip 30.55 320
71. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12  Pirat 30.56 320 +0.57
72. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10 Ako Chalkidas 30.58 319 +0.24
73. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 30.92 309 +0.79
74. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.29 298 +0.54
75. KIRQV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 31.60 289 +0.64
76. JANCIC, Boris 12  Dubocica 31.85 282 +0.63
77. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12  Sveti Nikola 31.90 281 +0.57
78. ZDRAVKOVIC, Pavle 10  Sveti Nikola 32.04 277 +0.78
79. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 32.07 277 +0.74
80. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 32.15 275 +0.68
81. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.20 273
82. NIKOLIC, Filip 12  Dubocica 32.25 272 +0.57
83. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 3245 267 +0.54
84. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 32.63 263 +0.65
85. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  P.K.Vardar2018 33.11 251 +0.58
86. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11  Napredak 33.15 250 +0.61
87. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14  Sveti Nikola 33.49 243 +0.63
88. STOJANOVIC, llija 11  Naisus 33.63 240 +0.58
89. STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo 13 Leskovac 33.76 237
90. STEVANOVIC, Vajin 12 Nis 2005 33.98 233

STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14  Dubocica 33.98 233
92. DIKIC, Luka 13  Sveti Nikola 34.23 227 +0.80
93. VIDANOVIC, Zivota 10 Pk Sveti Sava 34.48 223 +0.62
94. STEFANOV, Lazar 13  Nis 2005 34.49 222 +0.64
95. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14  Sveti Nikola 34.78 217
96. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14  Dubocica 3491 214
97. VUNJAK, Pavle 13  Nis 2005 3498 213
98. DIMITROV, Dimitrije 07 Pk Sveti Sava 35.00 213 +0.65
99. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13  Sveti Nikola 35.03 212 +0.62

100. MILEVSKI, Luka 12  P.K.Vardar2018 35.13 210 +0.66

101. DANICIC, Tadija 13  Sveti Nikola 35.78 199 +0.64

102. RADOMAN, Vuk 15  Sveti Nikola 36.55 187

103. TATARSKI, Aleksandar 13 Nsa 36.62 186

104. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13  Nis 2005 36.64 185 +0.85

105. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14  Sveti Nikola 36.81 183

106. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14  Sveti Nikola 37.02 180

107. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 37.14 178 +0.62

108. CHINGOQV, Nikola 12 Nsa 37.25 176 +0.72

109. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 38.04 166

110. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 38.44 160

111. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 39.13 152

112. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14  Sveti Nikola 39.24 151

113. DIMOV, Yavor 15 Nsa 39.43 149

114. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13  Nis 2005 39.65 146 +0.72
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I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)
Rank YB Time Pts RT
115. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14  Sveti Nikola 40.16 141 +0.64
116. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 40.18 140
117. DIMITRQOV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 40.36 139
118. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16  Sveti Nikola 40.95 133
119. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 41.10 131 +0.61
120. MATEJA CVETANOVIC, 11  Naisus 41.18 130
121. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 41.53 127
122. MITEV, Boyan 14 Nsa 41.58 127
123. SAVIC, Teodor 14  Dubocica 4198 123 +0.62
124. LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14  Dubocica 4223 121  +0.63
125. DANILOVIC, Filip 16  Sveti Nikola 42.79 116
126. PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 43.11 114
127. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 43.94 107
128. VUNJAK, Luka 16  Nis 2005 43.98 107
129. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16  Sveti Nikola 4452 103
130. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14  Sveti Nikola 45.35 98
131. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 46.35 91
132. MILUTINOVIC, llija 16  Sveti Nikola 46.46 91
133. JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 47.52 85 +1.00
134. STOJILIKOVIC, Ranko 15 Dubocica 49.62 74
135. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 49.99 73
136. TANACKOV, Mihajlo 15  Sveti Nikola 50.29 71
137. SLAVKOVIC, Milutin 16  Sveti Nikola 50.63 70
138. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17  Leskovac 50.78 69
139. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16  Sveti Nikola 52.02 64
140. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15 Sveti Nikola 53.84 58 +0.82
141. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15  Sveti Nikola 53.96 58
142. FILIP CVETANOVIC, 14  Naisus 54.32 57
143. ZLATANOVIC LUKA, 14  Sveti Nikola 56.88 49
144. STEVANOVIC, Nemanja 16  Naisus 57.82 47
145. MILIC, Maksim 18  Sveti Nikola 1:09.33 27
DSQ NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 28.17 +0.39
DSQ ANDREOU, Angelos 12  Ako Chalkidas 31.55 +0.52
B (2006-2007)
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 23.61 694 A
2. YORDANOV, Georgi 06  Briz 25.67 540 B
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 25.78 533 B
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07  Nis 2005 26.75 477 +0.29
5. YORDANOV, Alexander 06 Briz 29.89 342 +0.42
6. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 30.28 329 +0.49
7. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06  PSK Celicni-Stip 30.55 320
8. DIMITROV, Dimitrije 07 Pk Sveti Sava 35.00 213 +0.65
C (2008-2009)
1. STOYANOQV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021 2490 592 A
2. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018 2497 587 A+0.51
3. VOULAS, Filippos - loannis 08 Panathinaikos A.O. 25.29 565 A
4. VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09  Ako Chalkidas 25.70 538 B
5. NIKOLQV, Petyr 08 Nsa 25.77 534 B
6. VOULAS, Dimitrios - lason 09  Ako Chalkidas 25.81 531 B+0.63
7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 26.09 514 B
8. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09  Sveti Nikola 26.12 513 R
9. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 26.18 509 R
10. YONINOV, Adrian 08  Sprint Sofia 26.25 505 +0.61
11. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia 26.39 497
SHOPQV, Petar 09 G.DS 26.39 497
13. TODOROV, Kristian 09  Plovdiv 2019 26.58 486 +0.31
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I'pan Hmu

’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, C (2008-2009)

Rank YB Time Pts RT
14. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 26.83 473 +0.63
15. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 27.13 457  +0.58
16. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09  Sveti Nikola 27.37 445 +0.45
17. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 27.79 425 +0.60
18. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 27.86 422  +0.82
19. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 LeventSC 27.92 420 +0.34
20. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski 28.49 395 +0.60
21. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 29.01 374 +0.66
22. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 29.43 358 +0.30
23. PETROVSKI, David 09 P.K.Vardar2018 29.52 355 +0.34
24. ZHELYAZKOQV, Ilvan 08 SC Elit-Sport 29.91 341 +0.66
25. MILANQV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 29.92 341  +0.62
26. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 29.94 340
27. KIRQV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 31.60 289 +0.64

D (2010-2011)
1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 25.41 557 A
2. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 10 G.D.S 25,69 539 B
3. DAMYANOQV, Dimitar 10 G.DS 26.22 507 +0.59
4. SILINSKI, Oleksiy 10 Nsa 26.43 495 +0.33
5. NTELIS, Alexandros 10 Ako Chalkidas 26.76 477 +0.24
6. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 26.77 476  +0.37
7. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 26.89 470 +0.78
8. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski 27.47 441  +0.65
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 27.68 431 +0.49
10. KOPP, Taron 11 Sprint Sofia 27.98 417 +0.68
11. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10  Sveti Nikola 27.99 416  +0.67
12. VELKOQV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 28.15 409 +0.43
13. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11  Sveti Nikola 28.33 402 +0.60
14. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11  Napredak 28.45 397 +0.80
15. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 28.51 394 +0.61
16. ANDONOV, Konstantin 10 Levski 28.64 389 +0.49
17. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 28.73 385 +0.29
18. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11  Sveti Nikola 29.06 372 +0.63
19. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 29.42 359 +0.55
20. PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola 29.55 354 +0.64
21. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 29.82 344 +0.29
22. CHERVENKOV, Kaloyan 10 Levski 29.83 344 +0.64
23. GOCIC, Andrej 11  Sveti Nikola 30.01 338 +0.69
24. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10  Ako Chalkidas 30.58 319 +0.24
25. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 30.92 309 +0.79
26. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.29 298 +0.54
27. ZDRAVKOVIC, Pavle 10  Sveti Nikola 32.04 277 +0.78
28. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.20 273
29. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 32.45 267 +0.54
30. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 33.11 251 +0.58
31. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11  Napredak 33.15 250 +0.61
32. STOJANOVIC, llija 11 Naisus 33.63 240 +0.58
33. VIDANOVIC, Zivota 10 Pk Sveti Sava 34.48 223 +0.62
34. MATEJA CVETANOVIC, 11  Naisus 41.18 130
E (2012 and younger)
1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 26.92 468 +0.27
2. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri 28.82 381 +0.74
3. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 29.00 374 +0.73
4. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 29.27 364 +0.59
5. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 29.69 349 +0.75
6. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13  Sveti Nikola 30.12 334
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I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT
7. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 30.34 327 +0.35
8. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 30.56 320 +0.57
9. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 31.85 282 +0.63

10. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 31.90 281 +0.57

11. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 32.07 277 +0.74

12. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 32.15 275 +0.68

13. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 32.25 272 +0.57

14. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 32.63 263 +0.65

15. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 33.49 243 +0.63

16. STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo 13 Leskovac 33.76 237

17. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 33.98 233
STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 33.98 233

19. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 34.23 227 +0.80

20. STEFANOV, Lazar 13  Nis 2005 34.49 222 +0.64

21. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 34.78 217

22. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14  Dubocica 3491 214

23. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 34.98 213

24. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 35.03 212 +0.62

25. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018 35.13 210 +0.66

26. DANICIC, Tadija 13  Sveti Nikola 35.78 199 +0.64

27. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 36.55 187

28. TATARSKI, Aleksandar 13 Nsa 36.62 186

29. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 36.64 185 +0.85

30. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 36.81 183

31. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 37.02 180

32. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 37.14 178 +0.62

33. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 37.25 176 +0.72

34. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 38.04 166

35. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 38.44 160

36. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 39.13 152

37. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 39.24 151

38. DIMQV, Yavor 15 Nsa 39.43 149

39. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 39.65 146 +0.72

40. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 40.16 141 +0.64

41. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 40.18 140

42. DIMITROV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 40.36 139

43. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 40.95 133

44. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 41.10 131 +0.61

45. GOCIC, Lazar 15  Sveti Nikola 4153 127

46. MITEV, Boyan 14 Nsa 41.58 127

47. SAVIC, Teodor 14 Dubocica 41.98 123 +0.62

48. LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14 Dubocica 42.23 121 +0.63

49. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 42.79 116

50. PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 43.11 114

51. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 43.94 107

52. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 43.98 107

53. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 44,52 103

54. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 45.35 98

55. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 46.35 91

56. MILUTINOQVIC, llija 16 Sveti Nikola 46.46 91

57. JANCIC, Bogdan 16  Dubocica 47.52 85 +1.00

58. STOJILJKOVIC, Ranko 15 Dubocica 49.62 74

59. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 49.99 73

60. TANACKOV, Mihajlo 15 Sveti Nikola 50.29 71

61. SLAVKOVIC, Milutin 16 Sveti Nikola 50.63 70

62. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 50.78 69

63. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16  Sveti Nikola 52.02 64

64. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15 Sveti Nikola 53.84 58 +0.82

65. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 53.96 58
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I'pan Hmu
. X 4 XXXIll Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
<> Ni§, 21-22.12.2024
Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)
Rank YB Time Pts RT
66. FILIP CVETANOVIC, 14 Naisus 54.32 57
67. ZLATANOVIC LUKA, 14 Sveti Nikola 56.88 49
68. STEVANOVIC, Nemanja 16  Naisus 57.82 47
69. MILIC, Maksim 18  Sveti Nikola 1:09.33 27
DSQ NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 28.17 +0.39
DSQ ANDREOQOU, Angelos 12 Ako Chalkidas 31.55 +0.52
EXH SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Viking 29.70 348  +0.69
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